SFP+ TO SFP+ OEO Converter
10G OEO
Description
 3C-LINK 3C-OEO-TGSS series products are high-performance 10G optical signals
Repeaters, realize the optical signal equilibrium amplification, clock extraction and plastic
regeneration, extended optical signal transmission distance greatly.
Using Optical - Electrical - Optical wavelength conversion and WDM (DWDM/CWDM)
technology, cooperate WDM device can achieve optical signals transmit in a single fiber

Humidity: 5%~90% （ non-condensing ）
 Dimension  Standalone ： 110mm （ W ） × 86mm （ D ） × 38mm （ H ）
Ordering Code
3C-OEO-TG
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
3C-OEO-TGSS 10G SFP+ TO SFP+ SLOTS, STANDALONE,
AC110-220,EXTERNAL POWER SUPPLY
SFP+ SLOTS AVAILABLE SFP+ TRANSCEIVER
3C-SFP+-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR (DUAL LC/300M/850NM/MULTI-MODE)
3C- SFP+-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR (DUAL LC/10KM/1310NM/SINGLE-MODE)
3C- SFP+-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/40KM/1550NM/SINGLE-MODE)
3C- SFP+-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR (DUAL LC/80KM/1550NM/SINGLE-MODE)
3CC- SFP+-ER-XX SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/40KM/CWDM WAVELENGTH )
3CD- SFP+-ER-XX SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/40KM/DWDM WAVELENGTH)
3CD- SFP+-ZR-XX SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/80KM/DWDM WAVELENGTH)
SFP+ TO SFP+ OEO Converter